

Allied Esports Entertainment to Present at 12th Annual LD Micro Main Event

IRVINE, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Allied Esports Entertainment (NASDAQ: AESE) ("Allied Esports" or the "Company"), a global esports entertainment company, today announced that Frank Ng, CEO, will present at the 12th Annual LD Micro Main Event at 11 a.m. PT / 2 p.m. ET on Wednesday, December 11 at the Luxe Sunset Boulevard Hotel in Los Angeles, Calif.

The audio portion of the presentation will be webcast live on the Investor Relations section of the Allied Esports website at https://ir.alliedesportsent.com/, and will be archived and available for 90 days following the event.

Mr. Ng will be joined by Tony Hung, CFO, for one-on-one meetings on Tuesday, December 10 and Wednesday, December 11.

For more information or to meet with management, please contact Allied Esports' investor relations team.

About Allied Esports Entertainment

Allied Esports Entertainment (NASDAQ: AESE) is a global esports entertainment venture dedicated to providing transformative live experiences, multiplatform content and interactive services to audiences worldwide through its strategic fusion of two powerful entertainment brands: Allied Esports and the World Poker Tour (WPT). Allied Esports Entertainment was created in August 2019 when Black Ridge Acquisition Corp. completed its business combination with Allied Esports and WPT Enterprises.

Allied Esports is an award-winning, innovative esports company comprised of a global network of dedicated esports properties and content production facilities. Its mission is to connect players, streamers and fans around the world through integrated arenas, including its flagship venue, HyperX Esports Arena Las Vegas, its fleet of mobile esports trucks, the HyperX Esports Trucks, and affiliate members of the Allied Esports Property Network, which serve as both competition battlegrounds and everyday content generation hubs.

World Poker Tour is the premier name in internationally televised gaming and entertainment with brand presence in land-based tournaments, television, online, and mobile. WPT ignited the global poker boom in 2002 with the creation of its iconic television show, now in its 18th season, based on a series of high-stakes poker tournaments. ClubWPT.com is a unique online membership platform that offers inside access to the WPT.

For more information about Allied Esports Entertainment and its subsidiaries, please visit AlliedEsportsEnt.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20191203005341/en/

Media Contacts

Brian Fisher Allied Esports Entertainment brian@alliedesports.com

Investor Contact

Lasse Glassen Addo Investor Relations Iglassen@addoir.com 424-238-6249

Source: Allied Esports Entertainment, Inc.